AMERICAN MIDWEST Ballet GUILD

We are pleased to invite you to join the American Midwest Ballet Guild. The dedicated men and women of the

Guild support American Midwest Ballet while enjoying the company of other fine arts supporters. The Guild is an auxiliary organization and component of American Midwest Ballet, the region's professional dance company and the only arts organization of its kind in the area.

Performing at home and on tour, the company's mission is to enrich Nebraska and Iowa communities through programs of the highest quality: professional performances, educational programs, and community outreach. Through education and outreach, American Midwest Ballet serves thousands in the community who might otherwise have limited access to the performing arts.

The mission of the American Midwest Ballet Guild is to:

- Assist in the activities of American Midwest Ballet at the request of the Artistic Director and the American Midwest Ballet Board of Directors.
- Broaden awareness and promote the activities of American Midwest Ballet.
- Fundraise for American Midwest Ballet

Join our dynamic group of volunteers!

Please return this form, or join online at *amballet.org/jointheguild/*

Memberships are tax deductible.

Return this form with a check payable to American Midwest Ballet Guild: American Midwest Ballet Guild PO Box 6413 Omaha, NE 68106

Member Information

Select your membership level.

- Kitri.....\$30 • Kitri is a warm-hearted level of giving, celebrating the playful and passionate nature of Kitri from Don Quixote.
- Giselle......\$50 Giselle is a 'crazy-for-ballet' level of giving, in the loyal and impassioned spirit of the romantic ballet *Giselle*
- Odette.....\$100 Odette is a benevolent level of giving, celebrating the goodness of Odette from Swan Lake.
- Aurora......\$150 Aurora is a regal level of giving, celebrating the generous gifts bestowed upon Princess Aurora in The Sleeping Beauty.

Member Name

Member Name ______ *Please enter your name as you wish it to appear in program listings.*

Member Email

Optional: Junior Guild

Open to children/dependents of current Guild members.

Sugar Plums and Cavaliers: membership(s) at **\$20 each**

Sugar Plums and Cavaliers are young ballet patrons who share the joy of dance at special events just for them. List names below: